
Zeitplan Gernsheim 9.Januar 05

Hauptklasse

Disziplin Anzahl 
Tänze

Dauer 
(min) Beginn Ende benötigte 

Zeit

Marsch B/A 3 15 10:00 10:15 0:15

Marsch S 2 10 10:15 10:25 0:10

Solo B 2 10 10:25 10:35 0:10

Solo A 6 30 10:35 11:05 0:30

Solo S 6 30 11:05 11:35 0:30

Pause 10 11:35 11:45 0:10

Paar B/A/S 3 15 11:45 12:00 0:15

Polka B/A 6 30 12:00 12:30 0:30

Polka S 4 20 12:30 12:50 0:20

Mittagspause 60 12:50 13:50 1:00

Schausolo A/S 6 42 13:50 14:32 0:42

Schauduo A 1 7 14:32 14:39 0:07

Schauduo S 4 28 14:39 15:07 0:28

Pause 10 15:07 15:17 0:10

Freestyle B/A 1 7 15:17 15:24 0:07

Freestyle S 7 49 15:24 16:13 0:49

Charakter B/A 2 14 16:13 16:27 0:14

Charakter S 3 21 16:27 16:48 0:21

Modern B/A 1 7 16:48 16:55 0:07

Modern S 6 42 16:55 17:37 0:42

Siegerehrung 17:37 17:37

Druckdatum: 03.01.2005; 23:20 Uhr


